
SAT 20 JUL 2019

1st FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

 Moscow (RUS), 19-21 July 2019

Team Ranking

Result

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

1 RUS - Russian Federation 131.150 19.800 22.000 21.550 18.250 26.900 22.650

218 KRAMARENKO Lala D

E
 
  

 12.80
9.200

22.000 12.40
9.150

21.550  
  

 

219 SERGAEVA Dariia D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

 9.900
8.350

18.250

220 SIMAKOVA Anastasia D

E
10.90
8.900

19.800  
  

  
  

  
  

 

Group Russian Federation D

E

BATASOVA Anna KHALDAROVA Amina

KOTENEVA Elizaveta SEMIBRATOVA Aleksandra

SEMIRENKO Dana TISHCHENKO Alisa

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 18.20
8.700

26.900 14.10
8.550

22.650

2 ITA - Italy 119.100 15.900 19.600 20.600 17.900 25.000 20.100

167 RAFFAELI Sofia D

E
8.700
7.200

15.900 11.30
8.300

19.600 12.00
8.600

20.600 10.00
7.900

17.900

Group Italy D

E

CELLA Siria LEONE Alessia

NACLERIO Alexandra OTTAVIANI Serena

QUOIANI Vittoria SEGATORI Giulia

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 17.10
7.900

25.000 12.80
7.300

20.100

3 ISR - Israel 113.800 16.700 18.700 18.550 17.550 22.700 19.600

164 BLOCK Noga D

E
 
  

 11.00
7.700

18.700  
  

  
  

 

165 KATZ Adi Asya D

E
 
  

  
  

 10.60
7.950

18.550 9.400
8.150

17.550

166 LEYFMAN Sonia D

E
8.600
8.100

16.700  
  

  
  

  
  

 

Group Israel D

E

HEDVAT Amit MALKA Emili

MIHAILETZ Mishel PARITZKI Romi

SVERTSOV Diana

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 15.30
7.400

22.700 12.40
7.200

19.600

4 BLR - Belarus 111.250 17.250 18.200 17.300 15.400 25.100 18.000

111 KRASNORUTSKAIA Arina D

E
 
  

 10.00
8.250 -0.05

18.200  
  

  
  

 

113 TKATCHEVA Darya D

E
9.400
7.850

17.250  
  

 9.400
7.900

17.300  
  

 

112 STSESHYTS Kseniya D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

 9.000
6.400

15.400

Group Belarus D

E

ALIAKSANDRAVA Palina KEL Yauheniya

KOVALYOVA Polina PADKIDYSH Viktoryia

SLANCHEUSKAYA Palina YATSEUSKAYA Marharyta

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 17.20
7.900

25.100 11.40
6.900 -0.30

18.000
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SAT 20 JUL 2019

1st FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

 Moscow (RUS), 19-21 July 2019

Team Ranking

Result

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

5 AZE - Azerbaijan 105.400 16.850 17.500 17.575 16.175 20.900 16.400

107 JALILOVA Arzu D

E
9.000
7.850

16.850 9.500
8.000

17.500  
  

  
  

 

108 SAMADOVA Narmina D

E
 
  

  
  

 9.400
8.175

17.575 8.500
7.675

16.175

Group Azerbaijan D

E

AKBAROVA Milana ALIMURADOVA Laman

ASADOVA Madina HAJIZADA Seljan

SAFIYARZADA Farida

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 14.40
6.550 -0.05

20.900 10.70
5.700

16.400

6 HUN - Hungary 102.000 14.900 16.500 16.000 16.200 21.650 16.750

160 KOCSIS Evelin Viktoria D

E
 
  

 8.500
8.000

16.500  
  

 8.900
7.300

16.200

161 KRASZNAY Blanka D

E
 
  

  
  

 8.500
7.500

16.000  
  

 

159 BERNAT Szofia D

E
8.100
6.850 -0.05

14.900  
  

  
  

  
  

 

Group Hungary D

E

FARKAS Julia FODOR Nadin

KIS Janka MAGYAR Hanna

SOMHEGYI Reka VARGA Lujza

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 14.20
7.450

21.650 11.20
5.850 -0.30

16.750

7 ESP - Spain 101.000 14.350 17.000 14.100 16.450 22.250 16.850

140 GOROSPE Teresa D

E
 
  

 9.800
7.200

17.000  
  

  
  

 

139 GONZALEZ Lucia D

E
 
  

  
  

 8.000
6.100

14.100  
  

 

141 SOLAUN Salma D

E
7.800
6.600 -0.05

14.350  
  

  
  

 9.000
7.450

16.450

Group Spain D

E

ARNAU CAMARENA Ana BERGUA NAVALES Ines

MARQUEZ Valeria MENDEZ GONZALEZ Uma

PEREZ FOS Patricia TATAY Sara

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 14.50
7.750

22.250 10.50
6.400 -0.05

16.850

8 BUL - Bulgaria 100.600 17.900 15.050 16.050 15.700 19.450 16.450

122 TSONEVA Katrin Antonova D

E
 
  

 8.900
6.750 -0.60

15.050  
  

  
  

 

121 NIKOLOVA Stliana D

E
 
  

  
  

 9.600
6.450

16.050  
  

 

123 VATOVA Valeria D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

 8.500
7.200

15.700

120 BREZALIEVA Eva D

E
9.900
8.000

17.900  
  

  
  

  
  

 

Group Bulgaria D

E

DIMITROVA Karina Mariova KYOSEVA Aleksandra

MOMTCHILOVA Yana LatchezarVASILEVA Margarita

ZARKOVA Monika Marianova

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 12.80
6.950 -0.30

19.450 10.70
6.350 -0.60

16.450
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SAT 20 JUL 2019

1st FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

 Moscow (RUS), 19-21 July 2019

Team Ranking

Result

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

9 GRE - Greece 98.125 14.450 15.400 16.400 15.125 20.550 16.200

154 AGATHOU Androniki D

E
 
  

 8.500
6.900

15.400 8.700
7.700

16.400  
  

 

156 KOMPSELIDOU Eirini D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

 7.600
7.525

15.125

155 GIANNOPOULOU Paraskevi D

E
7.600
6.900 -0.05

14.450  
  

  
  

  
  

 

Group Greece D

E

ALEXOPOULOU Elia ANDRONIKOU Marina

GOURGIOTI Rafailia Maria KARAGIANNI Angeliki

RIZOU Eleni VOUSOULA Aikaterini Kandroula

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 13.30
7.250

20.550 10.10
6.100

16.200

10 LTU - Lithuania 97.350 14.250 16.850 16.000 12.900 20.050 17.300

186 GAIDUK Maja D

E
 
  

 9.500
7.350

16.850 9.400
6.600

16.000  
  

 

187 SOSTAKAITE Fausta D

E
7.500
6.750

14.250  
  

  
  

 6.500
6.450 -0.05

12.900

Group Lithuania D

E

CICENAITE Gabija DOVIDONYTE Eva

JOCYTE Paulina KILIJONAITE Patricija

TARNAUSKAITE Emilija

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 13.50
6.550

20.050 11.30
6.000

17.300

11 UZB - Uzbekistan 96.650 15.050 14.650 18.350 15.300 17.100 16.200

238 RAKHIMOVA Yosmina D

E
 
  

 8.700
5.950

14.650 10.70
7.650

18.350  
  

 

237 IKROMOVA Takhmina D

E
7.500
7.550

15.050  
  

  
  

 7.900
7.400

15.300

Group Uzbekistan D

E

ABDULLAEVA Kamila AZAMOVA Nilufar

IRNAZAROVA Madina ISHOKZODA Mumtozabonu

YUNUSOVA Madina

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 12.00
5.100

17.100 11.40
4.800

16.200

12 EST - Estonia 96.150 12.100 17.100 16.950 15.150 21.450 13.400

142 MURASHKO Polina D

E
6.600
5.500

12.100 9.700
7.400

17.100 9.000
7.950

16.950 8.200
6.950

15.150

Group Estonia D

E

DOKUTSAJEVA Erika KANGER Dilana

KITAEVA Polina PLODUHHINA Maria Aleksandra

TIHHOMIROVA Ilona VEI Natali

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 14.90
6.550

21.450 9.600
3.800

13.400
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SAT 20 JUL 2019

1st FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

 Moscow (RUS), 19-21 July 2019

Team Ranking

Result

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

13 KAZ - Kazakhstan 96.100 16.150 18.100 15.150 13.750 17.550 15.400

169 BAKATOVA Sabina D

E
 
  

 9.900
8.200

18.100 8.800
6.950 -0.60

15.150  
  

 

170 TANIYEVA Elzhana D

E
9.000
7.150

16.150  
  

  
  

 7.100
6.650

13.750

Group Kazakhstan D

E

BUDNIK Milana CHERNYSHOVA Alina

NURLAN Alua ROMASHKINA Viktoriya

SRYMBETOVA Dariya

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 12.20
5.350

17.550 9.700
5.700

15.400

14 POL - Poland 95.800 14.250 15.400 15.650 14.550 19.200 16.750

210 OSADA Laura D

E
 
  

 8.300
7.150 -0.05

15.400 8.400
7.250

15.650  
  

 

209 KOMAREWICZ Emilia D

E
7.300
6.950

14.250  
  

  
  

 7.200
7.350

14.550

Group Poland D

E

KRZYZANOWSKA Liwia MOTYKA-RADLOWSKA Oliwia

RYBALKO Anna SZEWCZUK Magdalena

WIERZBA Julia WOJCIECHOWSKA Julia

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 13.20
6.050 -0.05

19.200 11.00
5.750

16.750

15 GER - Germany 95.475 12.900 16.125 16.050 14.450 19.800 16.150

152 KOLOSOV Margarita D

E
6.200
7.000 -0.30

12.900 8.800
7.325

16.125  
  

 8.000
6.450

14.450

153 VARFOLOMEEV Darja D

E
 
  

  
  

 8.700
7.350

16.050  
  

 

Group Germany D

E

KROMM Daniella OGANESYAN Alina

STOLJARTSCHUK Regina WOLF Julia

ZERNICKEL Hanna

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 13.60
6.200

19.800 10.20
5.950

16.150

16 UKR - Ukraine 95.250 15.350 13.650 17.800 14.050 18.075 16.325

233 KRASIUK Nikol D

E
8.000
7.350

15.350 7.700
5.950

13.650 10.20
7.600

17.800 6.500
7.550

14.050

Group Ukraine D

E

BAIEVA Diana DENYSENKO Viktoriia

MELNYK Alina SHCHERBAKOVA Daria

TSYBULIA Sofiia TUR Melanie

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 12.40
5.675

18.075 10.60
5.725

16.325

17 JPN - Japan 92.125 13.200 12.900 15.900 15.600 18.100 16.425

168 KITA Mirano D

E
6.600
6.650 -0.05

13.200 8.100
5.400 -0.60

12.900 8.300
7.600

15.900 8.400
7.200

15.600

Group Japan D

E

BABA Sakura KATO Uno

NAKAMURA Chihana SHIRAISHI Manami

SHIRAKAWA Ayuko SUJINO Urumi

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 10.90
7.200

18.100 10.10
6.325

16.425
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SAT 20 JUL 2019

1st FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

 Moscow (RUS), 19-21 July 2019

Team Ranking

Result

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

18 FIN - Finland 92.050 13.850 15.300 14.150 13.400 20.300 15.050

144 JAMIL Elisabeth D

E
 
  

 8.500
6.800

15.300 7.400
6.750

14.150 6.500
7.200 -0.30

13.400

143 EGOROVA Sofia D

E
6.500
7.350

13.850  
  

  
  

  
  

 

Group Finland D

E

HAIKARAINEN Linnea HELIN Emilia

IOANNIDOU Polyxeni SIPILAE Viliina

TAPANINEN Nuppu TARKIAINEN Jenni

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 13.30
7.000

20.300 9.500
5.550

15.050

19 GEO - Georgia 91.400 14.000 16.800 14.950 14.800 16.550 14.300

150 JANASHVILI Nutsa D

E
 
  

 9.600
7.200

16.800  
  

 7.300
7.500

14.800

151 MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta D

E
7.200
6.800

14.000  
  

 8.100
6.900 -0.05

14.950  
  

 

Group Georgia D

E

BEJIASHVILI Ana GORJOLADZE Nutsa

KUPRAVA Mariami REPIDA Ekaterine

TELIDZE Ana

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 12.50
4.350 -0.30

16.550 9.300
5.300 -0.30

14.300

20 USA - United States of America 91.075 13.850 16.150 16.150 13.450 17.175 14.300

234 KAUTZMAN Alexandria D

E
6.400
7.450

13.850 7.900
8.300 -0.05

16.150  
  

  
  

 

235 KOBELEV Victoria D

E
 
  

  
  

 8.200
7.950

16.150  
  

 

236 ZHAO Jenna D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

 7.500
6.250 -0.30

13.450

Group United States of America D

E

AVILA Madeleine PEREZ Loraine

SHILSHTUT Tatyana TURNER Remy

WILSON Emily

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 10.60
6.575

17.175 9.100
5.200

14.300

21 ROU - Romania 90.000 15.000 17.350 16.950 12.500 17.700 10.500

215 ANITEI Laura D

E
7.600
7.400

15.000 10.00
7.400 -0.05

17.350 9.200
7.750

16.950 6.400
6.100

12.500

Group Romania D

E

BESOIU Iulia BIRINGER Alenia

ENACHE Sabina GAVRILAS Sorana

IVAN Ariana MEZEI Ana

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 12.20
5.500

17.700 7.500
3.000

10.500
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SAT 20 JUL 2019

1st FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

 Moscow (RUS), 19-21 July 2019

Team Ranking

Result

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

22 CAN - Canada 88.200 14.250 16.750 16.100 10.750 15.900 14.450

125 VIVIER Michel D

E
7.500
6.750

14.250 8.800
7.950

16.750 8.600
7.550 -0.05

16.100  
  

 

124 SAVCHENKO Elizabeth D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

 5.600
5.150

10.750

Group Canada D

E

BERESTETSKY Katerina KOVALEVYCH Marta

LEVYTSKYY Alissa LUNGA Anna

RIMROTT Bobbi TSAKIRIDIS Sianna

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 10.00
5.900

15.900 8.900
5.550

14.450

23 EGY - Egypt 85.350 14.600 16.300 12.750 13.650 17.000 11.050

138 SALEH Aliaa D

E
 
  

 9.100
7.200

16.300 6.900
5.850

12.750  
  

 

137 ELGENDY Mariam D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

 7.400
6.250

13.650

136 ABDELRAHMAN Malak D

E
7.700
6.900

14.600  
  

  
  

  
  

 

Group Egypt D

E

ABDELRAHMAN Maryam AWAD Farida

BEHAIRY Sandrie DRWEESH Malak

LAMAR Ahmed SAADAWY Jana

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 11.30
5.700

17.000 7.400
3.650

11.050

24 SVK - Slovakia 82.625 13.850 14.850 15.175 11.900 14.150 12.700

228 HORVATHOVA Petra D

E
7.100
6.750

13.850 7.400
7.450

14.850 8.100
7.075

15.175 5.700
6.200

11.900

Group Slovakia D

E

CVECKOVA Paulina DZUROSKOVA Nina

HAJDUCIKOVA Barbora KISSOVA Saskia

VALKOVA Ingrid ZATKOVA Michaela

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 9.100
5.050

14.150 8.200
4.500

12.700

25 MDA - Republic of Moldova 81.850 13.950 16.300 12.950 13.650 13.700 11.300

191 GUZ Anastasia D

E
7.400
6.550

13.950 9.000
7.300

16.300 7.000
5.950

12.950  
  

 

192 REVINA Polina D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

 7.300
6.350

13.650

Group Republic of Moldova D

E

COSTINA Taisia GRIMALSCHI Andrea Angelica

GROSUL Ecaterina GRUMEZA Elisaveta

MRUG Victoria STURMILOVA Veronica

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 9.900
3.900 -0.10

13.700 8.100
3.200

11.300
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SAT 20 JUL 2019

1st FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

 Moscow (RUS), 19-21 July 2019

Team Ranking

Result

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

26 BRA - Brazil 81.500 12.650 14.650 14.800 13.100 14.750 11.550

117 MORAES Maria D

E
 
  

 8.000
6.650

14.650  
  

  
  

 

119 PASSOS Ana Luisa D

E
 
  

  
  

 8.400
6.400

14.800  
  

 

118 ODA Viviane D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

 7.000
6.150 -0.05

13.100

116 GONCALVES Mariana D

E
5.900
6.750

12.650  
  

  
  

  
  

 

Group Brazil D

E

CORADINE Gabriella ELIAS Rafaela

GOMES DE OLIVEIRA Mel IZIDORO Flavia

KURUNCZI Julia SILVA DE ALMEIDA Emilly

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 10.10
4.650

14.750 8.100
3.450

11.550

27 MAS - Malaysia 80.325 11.900 11.550 15.550 14.200 15.025 12.100

190 YASSIN Alisha D

E
5.700
6.200

11.900 6.700
5.150 -0.30

11.550  
  

  
  

 

188 LAI Yun Jo D

E
 
  

  
  

 8.100
7.450

15.550  
  

 

189 NG Joe Ee D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

 7.100
7.100

14.200

Group Malaysia D

E

JOHN Arabella JOO MAZLAN Aina

LIM Cass ONG Maia Ong Xiao Han

SHAK Jingle Qi SHAZREE LAI Dania

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 10.20
4.825

15.025 8.300
3.800

12.100

28 AUT - Austria 77.650 10.100 12.700 13.300 12.650 15.050 13.850

106 SCHMID Julia D

E
4.300
5.800

10.100 6.700
6.000

12.700  
  

  
  

 

105 DOMENIG Valentina D

E
 
  

  
  

 6.900
6.400

13.300 6.000
6.650

12.650

Group Austria D

E

BAUER Una GACIC Livia

MOEHRING Lena MURKOVIC Ella

NEUMANN Andrea

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 10.50
4.550

15.050 8.800
5.050

13.850

29 AUS - Australia 76.500 12.150 13.800 14.200 13.850 13.300 9.200

103 BROEDELET Saskia D

E
 
  

 6.800
7.000

13.800  
  

 6.800
7.050

13.850

104 LEARMONT Phoebe D

E
5.800
6.400 -0.05

12.150  
  

 7.100
7.100

14.200  
  

 

Group Australia D

E

DOS SANTOS-LEE Brio GOURLAS Maria

LAI Katrina SMITH Tahlya

WANG Isabella

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 8.700
4.600

13.300 6.600
2.600

9.200
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SAT 20 JUL 2019

1st FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

 Moscow (RUS), 19-21 July 2019

Team Ranking

Result

Rank Bib
Noc

Name Total

30 NOR - Norway 72.900 11.800 9.900 11.600 10.850 15.650 13.100

204 NILSEN Lana D

E
 
  

 6.400
3.800 -0.30

9.900  
  

  
  

 

203 JUUL MOELLER Jenny Charlotte Nords. D

E
 
  

  
  

 5.900
5.700

11.600  
  

 

202 HERLOE Thea Bisgaard D

E
5.900
5.900

11.800  
  

  
  

 5.400
5.450

10.850

Group Norway D

E

ISFELDT Nora LANGMOEN Josefine

PIETERSE Naomi SKJELSTAD Emilie

VERMEDAL Tess

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 10.40
5.250

15.650 9.000
4.100

13.100

31 ARM - Armenia 65.375 11.600 11.200 12.150 12.300 9.675 8.450

102 POGOSIAN Abigail D

E
 
  

 5.600
5.600

11.200 6.400
5.750

12.150  
  

 

101 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika D

E
5.800
5.800

11.600  
  

  
  

 6.400
5.900

12.300

Group Armenia D

E

BARKHUDARYAN Dayana DAVIDYAN Erika

GHANDILYAN Ilona MANUKYAN Hasmik

MATEVOSYAN Rima POGHOSYAN Meri

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 7.100
2.575

9.675 6.100
2.650 -0.30

8.450

32 MGL - Mongolia 62.150 12.675 12.700 9.225 9.800 10.150 7.600

199 GANZORIG Gunchinmaa D

E
 
  

 6.800
5.900

12.700  
  

  
  

 

198 GANBAT Enkh-Ujin D

E
 
  

  
  

 4.600
4.625

9.225  
  

 

196 BAATARKHUYAG Nomin D

E
 
  

  
  

  
  

 4.200
5.600

9.800

197 ERDENEBAYAR Lkhagvatsetseg D

E
6.300
6.375

12.675  
  

  
  

  
  

 

Group Mongolia D

E

AMARSAIKHAN Tumenbileg BATTULGA Munkhjin

BAYANDELGER Nomin-Erdene BAYARSAIKHAN Duurenbayar

YONDON Dulguundul GANZORIG Gunchinmaa

 
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

 6.500
3.700 -0.05

10.150 6.300
1.900 -0.60

7.600

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution

Rope Ball Clubs Ribbon 5 Hoops 5 Ribbons
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FRI 19 JUL 2019

1st FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

 Moscow (RUS), 19-21 July 2019

Individual Apparatus Qualification

Individual and Group Team Competition

Result

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Deduction

EA ETDADB

1 KRAMARENKO Lala RUS 22.000Q12.800 9.200 -0.4 -0.4006.1 6.7

2 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA 19.600Q11.300 8.300 -0.8 -0.9004.3 7.0

3 BLOCK Noga ISR 18.700Q11.000 7.700 -0.8 -1.5004.0 7.0

4 KRASNORUTSKAIA Arina BLR 18.200Q10.000 8.250 -0.05-0.7 -1.0504.2 5.8

5 BAKATOVA Sabina KAZ 18.100Q9.900 8.200 -0.7 -1.1003.9 6.0

6 JALILOVA Arzu AZE 17.500Q9.500 8.000 -0.8 -1.2003.8 5.7

7 ANITEI Laura ROU 17.350Q10.000 7.400 -0.05-1.3 -1.3003.8 6.2

8 MURASHKO Polina EST 17.100Q9.700 7.400 -1.3 -1.3003.5 6.2

9 GOROSPE Teresa ESP 17.000R19.800 7.200 -1.2 -1.6004.0 5.8

10 GAIDUK Maja LTU 16.850R29.500 7.350 -1.1 -1.5504.0 5.5

11 JANASHVILI Nutsa GEO 16.800R39.600 7.200 -1.1 -1.7004.1 5.5

12 VIVIER Michel CAN 16.7508.800 7.950 -0.8 -1.2503.9 4.9

13 KOCSIS Evelin Viktoria HUN 16.5008.500 8.000 -0.7 -1.3003.5 5.0

14 MILLET Maelle FRA 16.3258.700 7.625 -1.1 -1.2753.9 4.8

15 GUZ Anastasia MDA 16.3009.000 7.300 -1.1 -1.6003.7 5.3

16 SALEH Aliaa EGY 16.3009.100 7.200 -1.2 -1.6003.6 5.5

17 KAUTZMAN Alexandria USA 16.1507.900 8.300 -0.05-0.6 -1.1004.0 3.9

18 KOLOSOV Margarita GER 16.1258.800 7.325 -1.6 -1.0753.9 4.9

19 KRASOVEC Brigita SLO 16.0009.200 6.800 -1.3 -1.9004.1 5.1

20 SHIM Jieun KOR 15.4508.300 7.150 -1.0 -1.8503.3 5.0

21 OSADA Laura POL 15.4008.300 7.150 -0.05-1.1 -1.7503.5 4.8

22 AGATHOU Androniki GRE 15.4008.500 6.900 -1.1 -2.0003.9 4.6

23 JAMIL Elisabeth FIN 15.3008.500 6.800 -1.5 -1.7003.7 4.8

24 STEPULANE Santa LAT 15.2508.200 7.150 -0.10-1.1 -1.7503.0 5.2

25 TSONEVA Katrin Antonova BUL 15.0508.900 6.750 -0.60-1.2 -2.0504.3 4.6

26 GUNES Yeliz TUR 14.9507.600 7.400 -0.05-1.1 -1.5004.0 3.6

27 HORVATHOVA Petra SVK 14.8507.400 7.450 -1.1 -1.4503.4 4.0

28 ZHAO Yue CHN 14.7507.400 7.350 -1.1 -1.5503.5 3.9

29 MORAES Maria BRA 14.6508.000 6.650 -1.4 -1.9503.5 4.5

30 RAKHIMOVA Yosmina UZB 14.6508.700 5.950 -1.3 -2.7504.1 4.6

31 VLCEK Sandra SRB 14.3508.100 6.250 -1.5 -2.2503.3 4.8

32 SANTOS Barbara POR 14.1007.300 6.800 -1.3 -1.9003.0 4.3

33 SOKOLOVA Anna CYP 14.1007.800 6.300 -1.4 -2.3003.7 4.1

34 POPOVA Elizabeth GBR 14.0507.300 6.750 -1.3 -1.9503.3 4.0

35 MAKSYTOVA Eliza KGZ 13.9007.500 6.400 -1.9 -1.7002.5 5.0

36 BROEDELET Saskia AUS 13.8006.800 7.000 -1.5 -1.5002.8 4.0

37 KRASIUK Nikol UKR 13.6507.700 5.950 -1.6 -2.4504.1 3.6

38 HENAO Luna COL 13.5507.100 6.450 -1.4 -2.1503.0 4.1

39 LABADAN Breanna PHI 13.2756.700 6.575 -1.3 -2.1253.1 3.6

40 KITA Mirano JPN 12.9008.100 5.400 -0.60-1.5 -3.1003.2 4.9

41 ALCOCER Dalia MEX 12.8006.800 6.000 -1.5 -2.5003.3 3.5
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FRI 19 JUL 2019

1st FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

 Moscow (RUS), 19-21 July 2019

Individual Apparatus Qualification

Individual and Group Team Competition

Result

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Deduction

EA ETDADB

42 SCHMID Julia AUT 12.7006.700 6.000 -1.7 -2.3003.0 3.7

43 LO Wing Lam HKG 12.7006.700 6.000 -1.5 -2.5002.5 4.2

44 GANZORIG Gunchinmaa MGL 12.7006.800 5.900 -1.8 -2.3002.6 4.2

45 PEDERSEN Alma DEN 12.6506.700 5.950 -1.6 -2.4503.1 3.6

46 LIN Angeline SGP 12.6507.000 5.700 -0.05-1.7 -2.6003.0 4.0

47 NARENDRA Sutjiati INA 12.5506.700 5.850 -1.8 -2.3503.0 3.7

48 PEERAMATUKORN Piyada THA 11.7507.000 4.750 -1.6 -3.6503.4 3.6

49 RONDI Kayla RSA 11.6005.700 5.900 -1.6 -2.5003.2 2.5

50 YASSIN Alisha MAS 11.5506.700 5.150 -0.30-1.9 -2.9503.3 3.4

51 ABOU NASSAR Alessandra LBN 11.4506.600 5.450 -0.60-1.6 -2.9502.6 4.0

52 POGOSIAN Abigail ARM 11.2005.600 5.600 -1.9 -2.5002.5 3.1

53 ARTIC Tamara CRO 10.7505.900 4.900 -0.05-1.7 -3.4002.7 3.2

54 CHIN Paris NZL 10.4005.500 5.200 -0.30-1.9 -2.9002.8 2.7

55 NILSEN Lana NOR 9.9006.400 3.800 -0.30-2.4 -3.8003.7 2.7

56 SAFRONOVA Alexandra BEL 9.8505.500 4.350 -2.0 -3.6502.9 2.6

57 CASALI Giulia SMR 9.7755.200 4.875 -0.30-2.0 -3.1252.0 3.2

58 DELGADILLO ROCA Rafaela BOL 9.4004.900 4.500 -2.2 -3.3002.6 2.3

59 DAMJANOVIC Lana MNE 7.9003.600 4.350 -0.05-2.1 -3.5501.8 1.8

60 da VEIGA Noa CPV 7.8004.400 3.700 -0.30-2.4 -3.9001.8 2.6

61 CAMPBELL Alyssa PUR 7.6503.500 4.750 -0.60-2.0 -3.2502.2 1.3

Legend:

D Difficulty DA Difficulty Apparatus DB Difficulty Body E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical

Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Ball Final Rx Reserve for Ball Final
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FRI 19 JUL 2019

1st FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

 Moscow (RUS), 19-21 July 2019

Individual Apparatus Qualification

Individual and Group Team Competition

Result

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Deduction

EA ETDADB

1 SIMAKOVA Anastasia RUS 19.800Q10.900 8.900 -0.6 -0.5004.9 6.0

2 BREZALIEVA Eva BUL 17.900Q9.900 8.000 -0.8 -1.2004.1 5.8

3 TKATCHEVA Darya BLR 17.250Q9.400 7.850 -1.0 -1.1503.6 5.8

4 JALILOVA Arzu AZE 16.850Q9.000 7.850 -0.8 -1.3504.0 5.0

5 LEYFMAN Sonia ISR 16.700Q8.600 8.100 -0.9 -1.0004.0 4.6

6 TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ 16.150Q9.000 7.150 -1.6 -1.2504.1 4.9

7 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA 15.900Q8.700 7.200 -1.0 -1.8003.8 4.9

8 KIM Garam KOR 15.700Q8.700 7.000 -1.4 -1.6004.4 4.3

9 KRASIUK Nikol UKR 15.350R18.000 7.350 -1.1 -1.5504.1 3.9

10 IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB 15.050R27.500 7.550 -1.1 -1.3504.2 3.3

11 ANITEI Laura ROU 15.000R37.600 7.400 -1.2 -1.4003.4 4.2

12 BERNAT Szofia HUN 14.9008.100 6.850 -0.05-1.2 -1.9504.1 4.0

13 ZHAO Yue CHN 14.8007.700 7.100 -1.4 -1.5004.1 3.6

14 ABDELRAHMAN Malak EGY 14.6007.700 6.900 -1.2 -1.9003.7 4.0

15 GIANNOPOULOU Paraskevi GRE 14.4507.600 6.900 -0.05-1.3 -1.8003.6 4.0

16 SOLAUN Salma ESP 14.3507.800 6.600 -0.05-1.1 -2.3003.8 4.0

17 KOMAREWICZ Emilia POL 14.2507.300 6.950 -1.3 -1.7504.0 3.3

18 SOSTAKAITE Fausta LTU 14.2507.500 6.750 -1.5 -1.7503.1 4.4

19 VIVIER Michel CAN 14.2507.500 6.750 -1.2 -2.0503.9 3.6

20 ALESKOVSKA Alisa LAT 14.0007.100 6.900 -1.2 -1.9004.0 3.1

21 MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta GEO 14.0007.200 6.800 -1.2 -2.0003.9 3.3

22 SARIOGLU Nilgun TUR 14.0007.600 6.450 -0.05-1.4 -2.1503.6 4.0

23 RAMONATXO Lily FRA 13.9507.100 6.850 -1.5 -1.6503.9 3.2

24 GUZ Anastasia MDA 13.9507.400 6.550 -1.7 -1.7503.6 3.8

25 KAUTZMAN Alexandria USA 13.8506.400 7.450 -0.8 -1.7503.4 3.0

26 EGOROVA Sofia FIN 13.8506.500 7.350 -1.2 -1.4503.4 3.1

27 HORVATHOVA Petra SVK 13.8507.100 6.750 -1.3 -1.9503.8 3.3

28 SEVERN Saffron GBR 13.3007.000 6.300 -1.5 -2.2003.5 3.5

29 KITA Mirano JPN 13.2006.600 6.650 -0.05-1.3 -2.0503.7 2.9

30 KRASOVEC Brigita SLO 13.1756.800 6.375 -1.6 -2.0253.7 3.1

31 KOLOSOV Margarita GER 12.9006.200 7.000 -0.30-1.1 -1.9003.4 2.8

32 SELENDIC Barbara CRO 12.7506.300 6.500 -0.05-1.7 -1.8003.5 2.8

33 HERNANDEZ Laura CYP 12.6756.300 6.375 -1.5 -2.1253.1 3.2

33 ERDENEBAYAR Lkhagvatsetseg MGL 12.6756.300 6.375 -1.4 -2.2253.1 3.2

35 VLCEK Sandra SRB 12.6756.600 6.075 -1.4 -2.5253.8 2.8

36 GONCALVES Mariana BRA 12.6505.900 6.750 -1.3 -1.9503.6 2.3

37 ABOU KHALED Michelle LBN 12.5006.200 6.300 -1.2 -2.5003.2 3.0

38 SANTOS Barbara POR 12.3506.600 5.750 -1.7 -2.5503.0 3.6

39 NARENDRA Sutjiati INA 12.3256.400 5.925 -1.7 -2.3753.4 3.0

40 LEARMONT Phoebe AUS 12.1505.800 6.400 -0.05-1.5 -2.1002.6 3.2

41 VERSTAPPEN Alessia BEL 12.1006.200 5.900 -1.6 -2.5003.8 2.4
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FRI 19 JUL 2019

1st FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

 Moscow (RUS), 19-21 July 2019

Individual Apparatus Qualification

Individual and Group Team Competition

Result

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Deduction

EA ETDADB

42 MURASHKO Polina EST 12.1006.600 5.500 -1.5 -3.0003.6 3.0

43 TIJAM Jessica Rayne PHI 12.0755.700 6.375 -1.5 -2.1252.9 2.8

44 PEERAMATUKORN Piyada THA 11.9755.500 6.475 -1.5 -2.0253.3 2.2

45 YASSIN Alisha MAS 11.9005.700 6.200 -1.5 -2.3002.7 3.0

46 CHIA Kaitlyn SGP 11.9005.700 6.200 -1.4 -2.4003.7 2.0

47 TOKTOKOZHOEVA Ilima KGZ 11.9005.900 6.000 -1.8 -2.2002.8 3.1

48 HERLOE Thea Bisgaard NOR 11.8005.900 5.900 -1.3 -2.8003.7 2.2

49 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika ARM 11.6005.800 5.800 -1.7 -2.5003.0 2.8

50 HURTADO Nathalia COL 11.3505.700 5.650 -1.8 -2.5503.4 2.3

51 MALDONADO Camille PUR 11.0505.500 5.550 -1.6 -2.8503.0 2.5

52 SALAZAR Kimberly MEX 10.9505.500 5.450 -1.5 -3.0503.5 2.0

53 RONDI Kayla RSA 10.6505.000 5.650 -1.8 -2.5503.3 1.7

54 TAMAGNINI Matilde SMR 10.5505.200 5.350 -1.9 -2.7502.8 2.4

55 KO Tin Nam HKG 10.2505.200 5.050 -2.2 -2.7502.7 2.5

56 SCHMID Julia AUT 10.1004.300 5.800 -1.8 -2.4002.4 1.9

57 WAGGIE Laylah NZL 10.0005.300 5.300 -0.60-1.6 -3.1002.7 2.6

58 PEDERSEN Alma DEN 9.9505.200 4.750 -1.9 -3.3502.8 2.4

59 DJEKIC Emina MNE 9.1003.700 5.400 -2.0 -2.6002.0 1.7

60 GENUZIO PAZ Francesca BOL 8.8504.600 4.250 -2.1 -3.6503.0 1.6

61 da VEIGA Noa CPV 7.6504.000 3.950 -0.30-2.4 -3.6502.2 1.8

Legend:

D Difficulty DA Difficulty Apparatus DB Difficulty Body E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical

Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Rope Final Rx Reserve for Rope Final
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SAT 20 JUL 2019

1st FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

 Moscow (RUS), 19-21 July 2019

Individual Apparatus Qualification

Individual and Group Team Competition

Result

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Deduction

EA ETDADB

1 KRAMARENKO Lala RUS 21.550Q12.400 9.150 -0.3 -0.5506.4 6.0

2 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA 20.600Q12.000 8.600 -0.6 -0.8004.5 7.5

3 KATZ Adi Asya ISR 18.550Q10.600 7.950 -0.8 -1.2504.4 6.2

4 RAKHIMOVA Yosmina UZB 18.350Q10.700 7.650 -0.9 -1.4504.4 6.3

5 KRASIUK Nikol UKR 17.800Q10.200 7.600 -1.3 -1.1004.2 6.0

6 SAMADOVA Narmina AZE 17.575Q9.400 8.175 -0.7 -1.1254.0 5.4

7 TKATCHEVA Darya BLR 17.300Q9.400 7.900 -0.7 -1.4004.2 5.2

8 MURASHKO Polina EST 16.950Q9.000 7.950 -1.0 -1.0503.3 5.7

9 KARBANOV Helene FRA 16.950R19.100 7.900 -0.05-1.0 -1.1004.2 4.9

10 ANITEI Laura ROU 16.950R29.200 7.750 -0.9 -1.3503.2 6.0

11 IVANAUSKA Nikola LAT 16.700R39.400 7.300 -1.1 -1.6004.2 5.2

12 AGATHOU Androniki GRE 16.4008.700 7.700 -0.9 -1.4004.3 4.4

13 KOBELEV Victoria USA 16.1508.200 7.950 -0.8 -1.2503.6 4.6

14 VIVIER Michel CAN 16.1008.600 7.550 -0.05-1.1 -1.3504.1 4.5

15 VARFOLOMEEV Darja GER 16.0508.700 7.350 -1.1 -1.5503.9 4.8

16 NIKOLOVA Stliana BUL 16.0509.600 6.450 -1.0 -2.5504.9 4.7

17 KRASZNAY Blanka HUN 16.0008.500 7.500 -1.0 -1.5003.8 4.7

18 GAIDUK Maja LTU 16.0009.400 6.600 -1.7 -1.7004.2 5.2

19 KITA Mirano JPN 15.9008.300 7.600 -0.9 -1.5003.9 4.4

20 ZHAO Yue CHN 15.7008.100 7.600 -0.9 -1.5003.9 4.2

21 OSADA Laura POL 15.6508.400 7.250 -0.9 -1.8503.7 4.7

22 SIDOROVA Victoria TUR 15.6008.300 7.300 -1.3 -1.4004.0 4.3

23 LAI Yun Jo MAS 15.5508.100 7.450 -1.1 -1.4503.4 4.7

24 MUSTAFINA Karina KGZ 15.4508.800 6.650 -1.6 -1.7503.6 5.2

25 LO Wing Lam HKG 15.3008.100 7.200 -1.4 -1.4003.3 4.8

26 HORVATHOVA Petra SVK 15.1758.100 7.075 -1.4 -1.5253.9 4.2

27 BAKATOVA Sabina KAZ 15.1508.800 6.950 -0.60-1.1 -1.9503.7 5.1

28 MAKHOSHVILI Elizaveta GEO 14.9508.100 6.900 -0.05-1.8 -1.3004.0 4.1

29 PASSOS Ana Luisa BRA 14.8008.400 6.400 -1.5 -2.1004.1 4.3

30 SHIN Yubin KOR 14.8008.500 6.300 -1.5 -2.2003.6 4.9

31 KRASOVEC Brigita SLO 14.7507.900 6.850 -1.4 -1.7503.4 4.5

32 VLCEK Sandra SRB 14.6507.900 6.750 -1.2 -2.0503.0 4.9

33 POROKHNYA Dalia POR 14.3007.900 6.400 -1.7 -1.9003.3 4.6

34 LEARMONT Phoebe AUS 14.2007.100 7.100 -1.4 -1.5003.1 4.0

35 JAMIL Elisabeth FIN 14.1507.400 6.750 -1.2 -2.0503.5 3.9

36 GONZALEZ Lucia ESP 14.1008.000 6.100 -1.3 -2.6003.7 4.3

37 PEDERSEN Alma DEN 13.7507.100 6.650 -1.7 -1.6503.3 3.8

38 SEVERN Saffron GBR 13.6507.200 6.450 -1.3 -2.2503.7 3.5

39 NARENDRA Sutjiati INA 13.5506.900 6.650 -1.4 -1.9503.1 3.8

40 ARTIC Tamara CRO 13.5507.100 6.450 -1.3 -2.2503.8 3.3

41 PEERAMATUKORN Piyada THA 13.3506.800 6.550 -1.7 -1.7503.7 3.1
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SAT 20 JUL 2019

1st FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

 Moscow (RUS), 19-21 July 2019

Individual Apparatus Qualification

Individual and Group Team Competition

Result

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Deduction

EA ETDADB

42 DOMENIG Valentina AUT 13.3006.900 6.400 -1.4 -2.2003.2 3.7

43 GUZ Anastasia MDA 12.9507.000 5.950 -1.5 -2.5503.2 3.8

44 SAFRONOVA Alexandra BEL 12.9507.100 5.900 -0.05-2.0 -2.1003.4 3.7

45 SOKOLOVA Anna CYP 12.8506.600 6.250 -1.7 -2.0503.4 3.2

46 SALEH Aliaa EGY 12.7506.900 5.850 -1.3 -2.8502.8 4.1

47 LIN Angeline SGP 12.7006.300 6.400 -1.5 -2.1003.2 3.1

48 LABADAN Breanna PHI 12.6256.400 6.225 -1.9 -1.8752.6 3.8

49 BOU ZEIDAN Sophia LBN 12.3506.700 5.700 -0.05-1.8 -2.5003.0 3.7

50 POGOSIAN Abigail ARM 12.1506.400 5.750 -2.0 -2.2503.3 3.1

51 MALDONADO Camille PUR 12.0006.800 5.200 -1.7 -3.1003.3 3.5

52 GALLEGO Manuela COL 11.6506.000 5.650 -1.9 -2.4502.8 3.2

53 JUUL MOELLER Jenny Charlotte Nords. NOR 11.6005.900 5.700 -1.5 -2.8003.3 2.6

54 RODRIGUEZ Sofia MEX 10.6505.200 5.450 -2.0 -2.5502.9 2.3

55 GANBAT Enkh-Ujin MGL 9.2254.600 4.625 -2.1 -3.2752.3 2.3

56 CHIN Paris NZL 8.8005.000 3.800 -1.9 -4.3002.7 2.3

57 CASALI Giulia SMR 8.7504.700 4.050 -2.7 -3.2501.9 2.8

58 RONDI Kayla RSA 8.4004.800 3.600 -2.3 -4.1003.2 1.6

59 DAMJANOVIC Lana MNE 8.2503.400 4.850 -2.0 -3.1502.0 1.4

60 da VEIGA Noa CPV 7.9004.200 3.700 -2.3 -4.0002.0 2.2

61 GENUZIO PAZ Francesca BOL 5.0503.800 1.550 -0.30-3.1 -5.3502.9 0.9

Legend:

D Difficulty DA Difficulty Apparatus DB Difficulty Body E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical

Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Clubs Final Rx Reserve for Clubs Final
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SAT 20 JUL 2019

1st FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

 Moscow (RUS), 19-21 July 2019

Individual Apparatus Qualification

Individual and Group Team Competition

Result

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Deduction

EA ETDADB

1 SERGAEVA Dariia RUS 18.250Q9.900 8.350 -0.5 -1.1504.7 5.2

2 RAFFAELI Sofia ITA 17.900Q10.000 7.900 -0.7 -1.4004.3 5.7

3 KATZ Adi Asya ISR 17.550Q9.400 8.150 -0.7 -1.1504.5 4.9

4 SOLAUN Salma ESP 16.450Q9.000 7.450 -0.9 -1.6504.5 4.5

5 KOCSIS Evelin Viktoria HUN 16.200Q8.900 7.300 -1.0 -1.7004.4 4.5

6 SAMADOVA Narmina AZE 16.175Q8.500 7.675 -0.7 -1.6253.8 4.7

7 VATOVA Valeria BUL 15.700Q8.500 7.200 -0.9 -1.9004.3 4.2

8 KITA Mirano JPN 15.600Q8.400 7.200 -1.1 -1.7004.4 4.0

9 STSESHYTS Kseniya BLR 15.400R19.000 6.400 -0.8 -2.8004.4 4.6

10 IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB 15.300R27.900 7.400 -1.0 -1.6004.7 3.2

11 KARBANOV Helene FRA 15.225R38.000 7.225 -1.4 -1.3754.6 3.4

12 MURASHKO Polina EST 15.1508.200 6.950 -1.4 -1.6504.2 4.0

13 KOMPSELIDOU Eirini GRE 15.1257.600 7.525 -1.1 -1.3753.9 3.7

14 ZHAO Yue CHN 15.1007.700 7.400 -1.3 -1.3004.1 3.6

15 JANASHVILI Nutsa GEO 14.8007.300 7.500 -1.0 -1.5004.3 3.0

16 KOMAREWICZ Emilia POL 14.5507.200 7.350 -0.8 -1.8504.0 3.2

17 KOLOSOV Margarita GER 14.4508.000 6.450 -1.3 -2.2504.2 3.8

18 NG Joe Ee MAS 14.2007.100 7.100 -1.2 -1.7004.1 3.0

19 KRASIUK Nikol UKR 14.0506.500 7.550 -0.8 -1.6503.1 3.4

20 BROEDELET Saskia AUS 13.8506.800 7.050 -1.1 -1.8503.6 3.2

21 TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ 13.7507.100 6.650 -1.2 -2.1504.1 3.0

22 POPOVA Elizabeth GBR 13.7006.700 7.000 -1.0 -2.0003.5 3.2

23 REVINA Polina MDA 13.6507.300 6.350 -1.2 -2.4504.1 3.2

24 ELGENDY Mariam EGY 13.6507.400 6.250 -1.3 -2.4504.1 3.3

25 KRASOVEC Brigita SLO 13.5506.900 6.650 -1.4 -1.9504.2 2.7

26 ZHAO Jenna USA 13.4507.500 6.250 -0.30-1.0 -2.7503.9 3.6

27 JAMIL Elisabeth FIN 13.4006.500 7.200 -0.30-1.1 -1.7004.1 2.4

28 SALAZAR Kimberly MEX 13.1507.000 6.150 -1.5 -2.3503.8 3.2

29 ODA Viviane BRA 13.1007.000 6.150 -0.05-1.6 -2.2504.6 2.4

30 POROKHNYA Dalia POR 13.0006.500 6.500 -1.7 -1.8003.2 3.3

31 SOSTAKAITE Fausta LTU 12.9006.500 6.450 -0.05-1.4 -2.1504.0 2.5

32 JEVSTAFJEVA Arina LAT 12.8506.500 6.350 -1.5 -2.1503.7 2.8

33 DOMENIG Valentina AUT 12.6506.000 6.650 -1.1 -2.2503.5 2.5

34 TIJAM Jessica Rayne PHI 12.6006.700 5.900 -1.4 -2.7003.9 2.8

35 SOKOLOVA Anna CYP 12.5506.200 6.350 -1.4 -2.2503.4 2.8

36 ANITEI Laura ROU 12.5006.400 6.100 -1.5 -2.4003.6 2.8

37 PEERAMATUKORN Piyada THA 12.3755.900 6.475 -1.8 -1.7253.4 2.5

38 ARTIC Tamara CRO 12.3255.400 6.925 -1.3 -1.7753.5 1.9

39 KARAKHANYAN Anzhelika ARM 12.3006.400 5.900 -1.9 -2.2003.3 3.1

40 WAGGIE Laylah NZL 11.9505.800 6.150 -1.5 -2.3503.2 2.6

41 HORVATHOVA Petra SVK 11.9005.700 6.200 -1.2 -2.6003.6 2.1
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SAT 20 JUL 2019

1st FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

 Moscow (RUS), 19-21 July 2019

Individual Apparatus Qualification

Individual and Group Team Competition

Result

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Deduction

EA ETDADB

42 SIDOROVA Victoria TUR 11.8756.400 5.475 -1.9 -2.6254.0 2.4

43 VLCEK Sandra SRB 11.4506.100 5.350 -1.9 -2.7503.6 2.5

44 LEE Yewon KOR 11.4005.900 5.800 -0.30-1.7 -2.5002.7 3.2

45 NARENDRA Sutjiati INA 11.3505.400 5.950 -1.9 -2.1503.1 2.3

46 HERLOE Thea Bisgaard NOR 10.8505.400 5.450 -1.6 -2.9503.1 2.3

47 KO Tin Nam HKG 10.7505.600 5.150 -2.2 -2.6502.8 2.8

48 SAVCHENKO Elizabeth CAN 10.7505.600 5.150 -1.9 -2.9503.1 2.5

49 BOU ZEIDAN Sophia LBN 10.5505.300 5.250 -1.6 -3.1503.1 2.2

50 CAMPBELL Alyssa PUR 10.4505.400 5.350 -0.30-2.0 -2.6502.9 2.5

51 SAFRONOVA Alexandra BEL 10.4005.500 4.900 -1.8 -3.3003.5 2.0

52 HURTADO Nathalia COL 10.1005.100 5.000 -2.1 -2.9003.3 1.8

53 PEDERSEN Alma DEN 10.1005.200 4.900 -2.1 -3.0002.9 2.3

54 TAMAGNINI Matilde SMR 10.0004.500 5.500 -2.0 -2.5002.8 1.7

55 BAATARKHUYAG Nomin MGL 9.8004.200 5.600 -1.9 -2.5001.8 2.4

56 DELGADILLO ROCA Rafaela BOL 9.6504.300 5.350 -1.8 -2.8503.0 1.3

57 LOW Yu Yenn SGP 8.7004.500 4.200 -2.4 -3.4003.1 1.4

58 da VEIGA Noa CPV 7.4003.200 4.200 -2.3 -3.5002.0 1.2

59 RONDI Kayla RSA 7.2503.700 3.550 -2.3 -4.1503.0 0.7

60 DJEKIC Emina MNE 6.4002.900 3.500 -2.5 -4.0001.6 1.3

61 PAPUSHINA Sabina KGZ 5.9003.600 2.300 -2.5 -5.2002.1 1.5

Legend:

D Difficulty DA Difficulty Apparatus DB Difficulty Body E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical

Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Ribbon Final Rx Reserve for Ribbon Final
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SAT 20 JUL 2019

1st FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

 Moscow (RUS), 19-21 July 2019

Group All-Around Ranking

Result

Rank NOC Total

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

1 RUS - Russian Federation 49.550  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

26.900 (1)18.200

8.700

-0.5 / -0.800

6.2 / 12.0

22.650 (1)14.100

8.550

-0.4 / -1.050

5.9 / 8.2

2 ITA - Italy 45.100  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

25.000 (3)17.100

7.900

-0.7 / -1.400

4.9 / 12.2

20.100 (2)12.800

7.300

-0.6 / -2.100

4.3 / 8.5

3 BLR - Belarus 43.100  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

25.100 (2)17.200

7.900

-0.8 / -1.300

5.8 / 11.4

18.000 (4)11.400

6.900 -0.30

-0.8 / -2.300

3.9 / 7.5

4 ISR - Israel 42.300  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

22.700 (4)15.300

7.400

-1.0 / -1.600

5.0 / 10.3

19.600 (3)12.400

7.200

-1.1 / -1.700

4.5 / 7.9

5 ESP - Spain 39.100  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

22.250 (5)14.500

7.750

-0.7 / -1.550

5.3 / 9.2

16.850 (6)10.500

6.400 -0.05

-0.9 / -2.700

4.4 / 6.1

6 HUN - Hungary 38.400  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

21.650 (6)14.200

7.450

-0.8 / -1.750

5.2 / 9.0

16.750 (7)11.200

5.850 -0.30

-1.2 / -2.950

4.4 / 6.8

7 LTU - Lithuania 37.350  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

20.050 (11)13.500

6.550

-1.3 / -2.150

4.7 / 8.8

17.300 (5)11.300

6.000

-1.0 / -3.000

3.8 / 7.5

8 AZE - Azerbaijan 37.300  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

20.900 (8)14.400

6.550 -0.05

-1.1 / -2.350

4.9 / 9.5

16.400 (11)10.700

5.700

-1.1 / -3.200

4.8 / 5.9

9 GRE - Greece 36.750  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

20.550 (9)13.300

7.250

-1.0 / -1.750

4.5 / 8.8

16.200 (13)10.100

6.100

-1.3 / -2.600

4.1 / 6.0

10 GER - Germany 35.950  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

19.800 (12)13.600

6.200

-1.1 / -2.700

5.4 / 8.2

16.150 (15)10.200

5.950

-1.2 / -2.850

3.9 / 6.3

11 POL - Poland 35.950  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

19.200 (14)13.200

6.050 -0.05

-1.3 / -2.650

4.8 / 8.4

16.750 (8)11.000

5.750

-1.3 / -2.950

4.8 / 6.2

12 BUL - Bulgaria 35.900  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

19.450 (13)12.800

6.950 -0.30

-0.7 / -2.350

5.3 / 7.5

16.450 (9)10.700

6.350 -0.60

-1.1 / -2.550

4.0 / 6.7

13 FIN - Finland 35.350  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

20.300 (10)13.300

7.000

-1.6 / -1.400

4.5 / 8.8

15.050 (17)9.500

5.550

-1.4 / -3.050

3.9 / 5.6

14 EST - Estonia 34.850  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

21.450 (7)14.900

6.550

-1.3 / -2.150

5.2 / 9.7

13.400 (22)9.600

3.800

-1.4 / -4.800

3.6 / 6.0
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SAT 20 JUL 2019

1st FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

 Moscow (RUS), 19-21 July 2019

Group All-Around Ranking

Result

Rank NOC Total

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

15 JPN - Japan 34.525  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

18.100 (15)10.900

7.200

-0.9 / -1.900

4.4 / 6.5

16.425 (10)10.100

6.325

-1.0 / -2.675

4.2 / 5.9

16 UKR - Ukraine 34.400  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

18.075 (16)12.400

5.675

-1.1 / -3.225

4.6 / 7.8

16.325 (12)10.600

5.725

-1.1 / -3.175

4.7 / 5.9

17 UZB - Uzbekistan 33.300  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

17.100 (20)12.000

5.100

-1.8 / -3.100

4.5 / 7.5

16.200 (14)11.400

4.800

-1.4 / -3.800

3.8 / 7.6

18 KAZ - Kazakhstan 32.950  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

17.550 (18)12.200

5.350

-1.3 / -3.350

4.3 / 7.9

15.400 (16)9.700

5.700

-1.3 / -3.000

3.4 / 6.3

19 USA - United States of America 31.475  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

17.175 (19)10.600

6.575

-1.2 / -2.225

4.6 / 6.0

14.300 (20)9.100

5.200

-1.4 / -3.400

3.7 / 5.4

20 GEO - Georgia 30.850  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

16.550 (22)12.500

4.350 -0.30

-2.3 / -3.350

4.6 / 7.9

14.300 (19)9.300

5.300 -0.30

-1.4 / -3.300

4.1 / 5.2

21 CAN - Canada 30.350  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

15.900 (23)10.000

5.900

-1.4 / -2.700

4.0 / 6.0

14.450 (18)8.900

5.550

-1.4 / -3.050

3.5 / 5.4

22 AUT - Austria 28.900  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

15.050 (25)10.500

4.550

-1.8 / -3.650

4.2 / 6.3

13.850 (21)8.800

5.050

-1.6 / -3.350

3.7 / 5.1

23 NOR - Norway 28.750  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

15.650 (24)10.400

5.250

-1.7 / -3.050

3.7 / 6.7

13.100 (23)9.000

4.100

-1.7 / -4.200

3.2 / 5.8

24 ROU - Romania 28.200  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

17.700 (17)12.200

5.500

-2.0 / -2.500

5.0 / 7.2

10.500 (29)7.500

3.000

-1.8 / -5.200

2.0 / 5.5

25 EGY - Egypt 28.050  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

17.000 (21)11.300

5.700

-1.5 / -2.800

4.6 / 6.7

11.050 (28)7.400

3.650

-1.8 / -4.550

3.4 / 4.0

26 MAS - Malaysia 27.125  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

15.025 (26)10.200

4.825

-1.9 / -3.275

3.7 / 6.5

12.100 (25)8.300

3.800

-1.9 / -4.300

3.4 / 4.9

27 SVK - Slovakia 26.850  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

14.150 (28)9.100

5.050

-2.1 / -2.850

3.5 / 5.6

12.700 (24)8.200

4.500

-1.6 / -3.900

3.4 / 4.8

28 BRA - Brazil 26.300  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

14.750 (27)10.100

4.650

-1.6 / -3.750

3.6 / 6.5

11.550 (26)8.100

3.450

-1.7 / -4.850

3.7 / 4.4
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SAT 20 JUL 2019

1st FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

 Moscow (RUS), 19-21 July 2019

Group All-Around Ranking

Result

Rank NOC Total

Score     Rk

                Pen.

Score     Rk

                Pen.

29 MDA - Republic of Moldova 25.000  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

13.700 (29)9.900

3.900 -0.10

-2.5 / -3.600

3.9 / 6.0

11.300 (27)8.100

3.200

-1.9 / -4.900

3.6 / 4.5

30 AUS - Australia 22.500  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

13.300 (30)8.700

4.600

-2.3 / -3.100

3.7 / 5.0

9.200 (30)6.600

2.600

-2.1 / -5.300

3.4 / 3.2

31 ARM - Armenia 18.125  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

9.675 (33)7.100

2.575

-2.9 / -4.525

3.4 / 3.7

8.450 (31)6.100

2.650 -0.30

-2.0 / -5.350

3.0 / 3.1

32 MGL - Mongolia 17.750  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

10.150 (32)6.500

3.700 -0.05

-2.4 / -3.900

2.7 / 3.8

7.600 (32)6.300

1.900 -0.60

-2.1 / -6.000

2.3 / 4.0

33 SGP - Singapore 12.350  

E

D

Deduction EA/ET

Difficulty Body / Apparatus

12.350 (31)8.000

4.350

-2.5 / -3.150

3.7 / 4.3

   

  

 

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution EA Execution Artistic ET Execution Technical Pen. Penalty Rk Apparatus Rank

5 Hoops 5 Ribbons
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SAT 20 JUL 2019

1st FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

 Moscow (RUS), 19-21 July 2019

Group All-Around Ranking and Apparatus Qualification

Individual and Group Team Competition

Result

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Deduction

EA ETDADB

1 Russian Federation RUS 26.900Q18.200 8.700 -0.5 -0.8006.2 12.0

2 Belarus BLR 25.100Q17.200 7.900 -0.8 -1.3005.8 11.4

3 Italy ITA 25.000Q17.100 7.900 -0.7 -1.4004.9 12.2

4 Israel ISR 22.700Q15.300 7.400 -1.0 -1.6005.0 10.3

5 Spain ESP 22.250Q14.500 7.750 -0.7 -1.5505.3 9.2

6 Hungary HUN 21.650Q14.200 7.450 -0.8 -1.7505.2 9.0

7 Estonia EST 21.450Q14.900 6.550 -1.3 -2.1505.2 9.7

8 Azerbaijan AZE 20.900Q14.400 6.550 -0.05-1.1 -2.3504.9 9.5

9 Greece GRE 20.550R113.300 7.250 -1.0 -1.7504.5 8.8

10 Finland FIN 20.300R213.300 7.000 -1.6 -1.4004.5 8.8

11 Lithuania LTU 20.050R313.500 6.550 -1.3 -2.1504.7 8.8

12 Germany GER 19.80013.600 6.200 -1.1 -2.7005.4 8.2

13 Bulgaria BUL 19.45012.800 6.950 -0.30-0.7 -2.3505.3 7.5

14 Poland POL 19.20013.200 6.050 -0.05-1.3 -2.6504.8 8.4

15 Japan JPN 18.10010.900 7.200 -0.9 -1.9004.4 6.5

16 Ukraine UKR 18.07512.400 5.675 -1.1 -3.2254.6 7.8

17 Romania ROU 17.70012.200 5.500 -2.0 -2.5005.0 7.2

18 Kazakhstan KAZ 17.55012.200 5.350 -1.3 -3.3504.3 7.9

19 United States of America USA 17.17510.600 6.575 -1.2 -2.2254.6 6.0

20 Uzbekistan UZB 17.10012.000 5.100 -1.8 -3.1004.5 7.5

21 Egypt EGY 17.00011.300 5.700 -1.5 -2.8004.6 6.7

22 Georgia GEO 16.55012.500 4.350 -0.30-2.3 -3.3504.6 7.9

23 Canada CAN 15.90010.000 5.900 -1.4 -2.7004.0 6.0

24 Norway NOR 15.65010.400 5.250 -1.7 -3.0503.7 6.7

25 Austria AUT 15.05010.500 4.550 -1.8 -3.6504.2 6.3

26 Malaysia MAS 15.02510.200 4.825 -1.9 -3.2753.7 6.5

27 Brazil BRA 14.75010.100 4.650 -1.6 -3.7503.6 6.5

28 Slovakia SVK 14.1509.100 5.050 -2.1 -2.8503.5 5.6

29 Republic of Moldova MDA 13.7009.900 3.900 -0.10-2.5 -3.6003.9 6.0

30 Australia AUS 13.3008.700 4.600 -2.3 -3.1003.7 5.0

31 Singapore SGP 12.3508.000 4.350 -2.5 -3.1503.7 4.3

32 Mongolia MGL 10.1506.500 3.700 -0.05-2.4 -3.9002.7 3.8

33 Armenia ARM 9.6757.100 2.575 -2.9 -4.5253.4 3.7

Legend:
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SAT 20 JUL 2019

1st FIG Rhythmic Gymnastics Junior World Championships

 Moscow (RUS), 19-21 July 2019

Group All-Around Ranking and Apparatus Qualification

Individual and Group Team Competition

Result

Rank Name
NOC

Code
TotalPen.

D
Score

E
Score

Deduction

EA ETDADB

1 Russian Federation RUS 22.650Q14.100 8.550 -0.4 -1.0505.9 8.2

2 Italy ITA 20.100Q12.800 7.300 -0.6 -2.1004.3 8.5

3 Israel ISR 19.600Q12.400 7.200 -1.1 -1.7004.5 7.9

4 Belarus BLR 18.000Q11.400 6.900 -0.30-0.8 -2.3003.9 7.5

5 Lithuania LTU 17.300Q11.300 6.000 -1.0 -3.0003.8 7.5

6 Spain ESP 16.850Q10.500 6.400 -0.05-0.9 -2.7004.4 6.1

7 Hungary HUN 16.750Q11.200 5.850 -0.30-1.2 -2.9504.4 6.8

8 Poland POL 16.750Q11.000 5.750 -1.3 -2.9504.8 6.2

9 Bulgaria BUL 16.450R110.700 6.350 -0.60-1.1 -2.5504.0 6.7

10 Japan JPN 16.425R210.100 6.325 -1.0 -2.6754.2 5.9

11 Azerbaijan AZE 16.400R310.700 5.700 -1.1 -3.2004.8 5.9

12 Ukraine UKR 16.32510.600 5.725 -1.1 -3.1754.7 5.9

13 Greece GRE 16.20010.100 6.100 -1.3 -2.6004.1 6.0

14 Uzbekistan UZB 16.20011.400 4.800 -1.4 -3.8003.8 7.6

15 Germany GER 16.15010.200 5.950 -1.2 -2.8503.9 6.3

16 Kazakhstan KAZ 15.4009.700 5.700 -1.3 -3.0003.4 6.3

17 Finland FIN 15.0509.500 5.550 -1.4 -3.0503.9 5.6

18 Canada CAN 14.4508.900 5.550 -1.4 -3.0503.5 5.4

19 Georgia GEO 14.3009.300 5.300 -0.30-1.4 -3.3004.1 5.2

20 United States of America USA 14.3009.100 5.200 -1.4 -3.4003.7 5.4

21 Austria AUT 13.8508.800 5.050 -1.6 -3.3503.7 5.1

22 Estonia EST 13.4009.600 3.800 -1.4 -4.8003.6 6.0

23 Norway NOR 13.1009.000 4.100 -1.7 -4.2003.2 5.8

24 Slovakia SVK 12.7008.200 4.500 -1.6 -3.9003.4 4.8

25 Malaysia MAS 12.1008.300 3.800 -1.9 -4.3003.4 4.9

26 Brazil BRA 11.5508.100 3.450 -1.7 -4.8503.7 4.4

27 Republic of Moldova MDA 11.3008.100 3.200 -1.9 -4.9003.6 4.5

28 Egypt EGY 11.0507.400 3.650 -1.8 -4.5503.4 4.0

29 Romania ROU 10.5007.500 3.000 -1.8 -5.2002.0 5.5

30 Australia AUS 9.2006.600 2.600 -2.1 -5.3003.4 3.2

31 Armenia ARM 8.4506.100 2.650 -0.30-2.0 -5.3503.0 3.1

32 Mongolia MGL 7.6006.300 1.900 -0.60-2.1 -6.0002.3 4.0

Legend:
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